
UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL SPORTS FESTIVAL

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z11_C74 3.0 Report Created  �� 24 ��� 2023 21:26 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 11  - Finals

�� 24 ��	 2023  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 117  (48kg) KUDAIBERGEN Anel KAZ
BEZEL Rinata RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UFO GOL'TYAKOVA YUliya YUFO
SFO
UFO
DFO
PFO

AKOPYAN Akop
KRUTASOV Sergej
BESHCHUK Igor'
AGAFONOV Valerij
ASTAHOV Aleksej

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 118  (50kg) SAVRIEVA Marjona UZB
BRITO GUEVARA Alondra Evimir VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YUFO SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniya YUFO
SKFO
SFO
SZFO
UFO

RESHETNIKOV Vladimir
BILALOV El'dar
VYSOTIN Igor'
DUDINSKIJ Aleksandr
MOTOVILOV YUrij

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 119  (52kg) CHUNEEVA Kristina RUS
ATANIIAZOVA Dinara RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UFO BESHCHUK Igor' SKFO
UFO
DFO
PFO
SFO

AZIEV Sulejman
ISAJCHEV Andrej
BABENKO YUrij
PANIHIN Aleksej
KRUTASOV Sergej

26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 120  (54kg) KARTASHKOVA Elizaveta RUS
LINKOVA Valeriia RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MSK SHISHENIN Aleksandr SZFO
SKFO
SPB
PFO
CFO

ASKEROV El'man
GUBATAEV Aslanbek
ARTEM'EV Aleksandr
BRONNIKOV Leonid
CHUDIN Dmitrij

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 121  (57kg) SAMADOVA Midgona TJK
TRUSHKINA Tatiana BLR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YUFO AKOPYAN Akop MSK
CFO
UFO
DFO
YUFO

SHLYAHTER YAkov
PAVLOV Aleksej
GOL'TYAKOVA YUliya
AGAFONOV Valerij
SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniya

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 122  (60kg) ASATRIAN Nune RUS
KONONOVA Anastasiia RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PFO ASTAHOV Aleksej MSK
SZFO
SFO
SKFO
CFO

SHISHENIN Aleksandr
DUDINSKIJ Aleksandr
VYSOTIN Igor'
AZIEV Sulejman
CHUDIN Dmitrij

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 123  (63kg) MALIUGANOVA Lanna RUS
PUSHKAR Alina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CFO PAVLOV Aleksej MSK
PFO
SZFO
SKFO
SFO

SHLYAHTER YAkov
BRONNIKOV Leonid
ASKEROV El'man
BILALOV El'dar
KRUTASOV Sergej

26:30
27:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 124  (66kg) LETSKO Darya BLR
GANYUKOVA Angelina RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DFO AGAFONOV Valerij SKFO
YUFO
DFO
UFO
PFO

GUBATAEV Aslanbek
RESHETNIKOV Vladimir
BABENKO YUrij
MOTOVILOV YUrij
PANIHIN Aleksej

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 125  (70kg) KHOLUEVA Anastasiia RUS
PETRASHKO Olga RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SFO KRUTASOV Sergej YUFO
UFO
PFO
SFO
SKFO

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniya
BESHCHUK Igor'
ASTAHOV Aleksej
VYSOTIN Igor'
AZIEV Sulejman

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 126  (75kg) YRIZA BURGUILLOS Maryelis VEN
SHAMONOVA Anastasiia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SZFO DUDINSKIJ Aleksandr UFO
PFO
MSK
SZFO
SKFO

ISAJCHEV Andrej
BRONNIKOV Leonid
SHISHENIN Aleksandr
ASKEROV El'man
BILALOV El'dar

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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